TEAMS

0 1. Poland 1/4
0 2. Poland 2/4
0 3. Poland 3/3
0 4. Poland 4/4

AMICA WRONKI
O 5. Emblem

0 6. Wasikiewicz
0O 7. Michniewicz
O 8. Malachowski
0 9. Siara

0 10. Wodkiewicz
O 11. Jurkowski
0 12. Bajor

0 13. Dubiela

0 14. Szatalow

0 15. Jackiewicz
0 16. Kalita

0 17. Motyka

0 18. Kryszalowicz
0 19. Suwary

0 20. Krol

0 21. Maxwell

0 22. Ayanwale

GROCLIN DYSKOBOLIA

0O 23. Emblem

0 24. Stepczak

O 25. Fajfer

O 26. Bereszynski
0 27. Najtkowski
0 28. Soczynski

0 29. Tierieszczenko
0 30. Janeczek

0 31. Juraszek

O 32. Gabedawa
0 33. Chrominski
O 34. Molewski

O 35. Rosiak

0 36. Rybak

0 37. Suchomski
0 38. Araszkiewicz
0 39. Czerniawski
0 40. Szulcik

GKS KATOWICE

0 41. Emblem

0 42. Piekarczyk

0 43. Luncik

0 44. Jermakowicz
0 45. Widuch

0 46. Olczak

0 47. Adamus

0 48. Kucz

0 49. Ledwon

0 50. Wojciechowski
O 51. Andriuszczak
0 52. Peczak

0 53. Kubisz

O 54. Furtok

0 55. Szczygiel

0O 56. Moskal

0 57. Polarz

0O 58. Plewnia

GORNIK ZABRZE
0 59. Emblem

0 60. Kowalski
0 61. Klytta

0 62. Piotrowicz
0 63. Kocyba

O 64. Krzetowski
0 65. Orzeszek
0 66. Lekki

0 67. Gorszkow

LIGA POLSKA 1997-1998 (Panini, Poland)

0 68. Agafon
0 69. Kosela
0 70. Bonk

O 71. Gruszka
0O 72. Dzwigala
0O 73. Probierz
0 74. Wilk

0O 75. Kampka
0O 76. Kuzba

KSZO OSTROWIEC
O 77. Emblem

O 78. Topolski

0 79. Jojko

0 80. Smoragiewicz
0 81. Wachowicz
0 82. Jop

0 83. Nocon

O 84. Budka

O 85. Graba

O 86. Klepacz

0 87. Mosiolek

0 88. Stokowiec
0 89. Bonkowski
0 90. Kot

0 91. Bilski

0 92. Zelazowski
0 93. Brytan

0 94. Zlotek

LECH POZNAN

0 95. Emblem

0 96. Pawlak

0 97. Mioduszewski
0 98. Augustyniak
0 99. Bosacki

0 100. Zawadzki
0 101. Lukasik

0 102. Piskula

0 103. Urbaniak
O 104. Drajer

0 105. Glowacki
0 106. Majewski
0 107. Murawski
0 108. Bykowski
0 109. Kulik

0 110. Matlak

O 111. Borykin

0 112. Bekas

LEGIA WARSZAWA
0 113. Emblem

0 114. Jablonski

0 115. Szamotulski
0 116. Zielinski

0 117. Bednarz

0 118. Mosor

0 119. Koziol

0 120. Kupiec

0 121. Kacprzak

0 122. Czykier

0 123. Staniek

0 124. Czereszewski
0 125. Sokolowski
0 126. Karwan

0 127. Solnica

0 128. Zeigbho

0 129. Mieciel

0 130. Kosecki

LKS LODZ

0 131. Emblem

0 132. Polak

0 133. Wyparlo

0 134. Slawuta

0 135. Bendkowski

0 136.
0 137.
0 138.
0 139.
0 140.
0 141.
0 142.
0 143.
0 144,
0 145.
0 146.
0 147.
0 148.

Pawlak
Klos

Kos

Lenart
Wyciszkiewicz
Krysiak
Niznik
Carbone
Trescinski
Dubicki
Saganowski
Trzeciak
Cebula

ODRA WODZISLAW

0 149.
0 150.
0 151.
0 152.
0 153.
0 154.
0 155.
0 156.
0 157.
0 158.
0 159.
0 160.
0 161.
0 162.
0 163.
0 164.
0 165.
0 166.

Emblem
Bochynek
Primel
Staniek
Jegor
Krétki
Sowisz
Nosal
Brzoza
Wieczorek
Sibik
Skorupa
Polak
Szwarga
Paluch
Zagorski
Pluta
Prusek

PETROCHEMIA PLOCK

0 167.
0 168.
0 169.
0 170.
0171.
0172.
0173.
0 174.
0175.
0 176.
0177.
0178.
0 179.
0 180.
0 181.
0 182.
0 183.
0 184.

Emblem
Kaczmarek
Sejud
Glownia
Przerada
Janus
Milewski
Remien
Soczewka
Witkowski
Kowalczyk
Gocejna
Wyczalkowski
Jozwiak
Miaszkiewicz
Malocha
Podolski
Gosik

POGON SZCZECIN

0 185.
0 186.
0 187.
0 188.
0 189.
0 190.
0 191.
0 192.
0 193.
0 194.
0 195.
0 196.
0 197.
0 198.
0 199.
0 200.
0 201.
0 202.

Emblem
Baniak
Majdan
Lewandowski
Chwastek
Mikadze
Leszczynski
Kuras
Pokladowski
Rycak
Piotrowski
Stolarczyk
Kaczmarek
Moskalewicz
Dymkowski
Walburg
Palasz

Puc

POLONIA WARSZAWA

0 203.

Emblem

0 204.
0 205.
0 206.
0 207.
0 208.
0 209.
0 210.
0 211.
0 212.
0 213.
0 214.
0 215.
0 216.
0 217.
0 218.
0 219.
0 220.

RAKOW CZESTOCHOWA
0 221.
0 222.
0 223.
0 224.
0 225.
0 226.
0 227.
0 228.
0 229.
0 230.
0 231.
0 232.
0 233.
0 234.
0 235.
0 236.
0 237.
0 238.

Malowiejski
Wojdyga
Galuszka
Sadzawicki
Pawlak
Zewlakow
Jalocha
Ruta
Wedzynski
Golaszewski
Lewandowski
Vencevicius
Bak
Tarachulski
Malinowski
Bogdalski
Dziewicki

Emblem
Hajdas
Matuszek
Kotyl
Matore
Dziedzic
Spychalski
Synoradzki
Zaleski
Jasinski
Kielbowicz
Potent
Banski
Skwara
Stepien
Bojarski
Pikuta
Szopa

RUCH CHORZOW

0 239.
0 240.
0 241.
0 242.
0 243.
0 244.
0 245.
0 246.
0 247.
0 248.
0 249.
0 250.
0 251.
0 252.
0 253.
0 254.
0 255.
0 256.

Emblem
Lenczyk

Lech
Jaworski
Wilecialowski
Blaszczynski
Nawrocki
Rowicki
Mizia

Gaca

Gula
Wiechowski
Jikia

Bak
Siemianowski
Bizacki
Srutwa
Wilodarczyk

STOMIL OLSZTYN

0 257.
0 258.
0 259.
0 260.
0 261.
0 262.
0 263.
0 264.
0 265.
0 266.
0 267.
0 268.
0 269.
0 270.
0 271.
0 272.
0 273.

Emblem
Broniszewski
Charbicki
Biedrzycki
Jankowski
Nakielski
Nowak
Godlewski
Kwiatkowski
Chanko
Szwed
Szulik
Pluciennik
Klimek
Stasiuk
Kowalczyk
Wincel

O 274. Griszczenko

WIDZEW LODZ

0 275. Emblem

0 276. Smuda

0 277. Onyszko

0 278. Lapinski

0 279. Michalski
0 280. Szymkowiak
0 281. Siadaczka
0 282. Bogusz

0 283. Terlecki

0 284. Michalczuk
0 285. Szarpak

0 286. Curtian

0 287. Gesior

0 288. Kobylanski
0 289. Heuyot

0 290. Szemonski
0 291. Zajac

0 292. Wichniarek

WISLA KRAKOW
0 293. Emblem
0 294. Lazarek
0 295. Sarnat

0 296. Giszka

0 297. Matyja

0 298. Pasionek
0 299. Zajac

0 300. Adamczyk
0 301. Surma

0 302. Kulawik
0 303. Pater

0 304. Piszczek
0O 305. Weinar
O 306. Biskup

0 307. Feutchine
0O 308. Swierad
0 309. Wojcik

0 310. Koniarek

ZAGLEBIE LUBIN

0 311. Emblem

0 312. Kowalski

0 313. Norko

O 314. Przerywacz
0 315. Kaluzny

0 316. Cecot

0 317. Dziarmaga

0 318. Krzyzanowski
0 319. Gorski

0 320. Lewandowski
0 321. Adamski

0 322. Manuszewski
0 323. Szczypkowski
0 324. Grzybowski
0 325. Lizak

0 326. Jasinski

0 327. Piotrowski

0 328. Molongo

In bold= shiny

Vet gedrukt= glimmend




